
Kli
nk
er
s

As
fa
lt

Be
to
ns
tr
aa

ts
te
ne
n

8.23

8.37

8.42

8.40

8.44

8.50

8.58

8.60

8.67

8.74

8.76

8.83

8.86

8.87
8.79

8.77

8.72

8.64

8.58

8.53

8.47

8.42

8.33

8.32

8.30

8.18

8.20

8.20

8.24

8.28

8.37

8.39

8.42

8.53

8.65

8.64

8.77

8.75

8.88

8.97

9.03

8.98

8.97

8.89

8.80

8.74

8.62

8.64

8.51

8.45

8.40

8.37

8.24

8.23

8.17

8.10

8.26

8.26

8.35

8.41

8.43

8.51

8.65

8.72

8.77

8.86

8.17

8.14

8.01

7.94

7.85

7.66

7.50

7.80

7.78

7.84

7.79

7.80

7.82

7.88

7.88

7.88

7.82

7.88

7.91

7.93

7.99

7.92

7.87

7.89

7.88

7.85

7.90

7.94

7.94

7.92

7.94

7.87

7.90

8.01

8.08

8.09

8.01

8.06

8.00

7.88

7.85

7.93

7.92

7.86

7.81

7.78

7.70

7.70

7.73

7.73

7.86

8.04

7.99

8.30

8.608.61

8.53

8.47

8.34

8.23

8.32

8.418.53
8.53

8.47

8.33

8.28

8.24

8.22

8.19

8.16

8.09

8.00

7.89

7.78

7.98

8.03

8.49

8.43

8.35

8.32

8.37

8.45

8.60

8.87

8.22

8.33

8.42

8.48

8.35

8.56

8.86

8.90

8.90

8.90

8.90

8.90

8.91

8.89

8.89

9.10

8.94

8.94

8.94

9.01

9.01

9.00

8.98

8.97

8.99

8.95

8.96

8.97

8.97

8.96

8.94

8.97

8.88

8.82

9.12

9.13

9.02

9.01

8.98

9.02

9.11

9.23

9.34

9.17

9.08

9.05

9.06

9.07

9.16

9.34

9.31

9.17

9.12

9.13

9.13

9.09

9.17

9.28

9.24

9.17

9.14

8.03

7.98

7.897.80
7.70

7.65

7.56

7.52

7.49

8.14

8.50

8.43

8.38

8.36

8.33

8.60

7.41

7.42

7.41

7.42

7.44

7.46

7.47

7.48

7.75

7.64

7.73 7.74

7.81

7.89

7.39
7.61

7.84

7.57

7.49

7.517.55

7.56

7.64

7.40

7.37

7.39

7.34

7.33

7.30

7.20

7.84

7.84

7.89

7.93

7.92

7.92

7.91

7.94

7.97

7.97

7.98

7.99

7.97

7.96

7.93

7.92

7.93

7.86

7.87

7.85

7.83

7.85

7.89

7.94

7.84

7.78

9.07

9.06

9.05

9.00

8.94

8.93

8.90

9.19
9.18
9.11

9.19

9.21

9.19

9.23

9.20

9.16

9.20

9.25

9.21

9.19

9.21

9.25

9.22

9.28

9.21

9.24

9.23

9.17

9.23

9.20

9.18

9.18

9.16

9.02

9.08

9.03

8.94

9.01

8.95
8.83

8.86

8.83

8.82

7.71

7.58

7.20

6.87
7.20

7.26

7.16
6.72

7.79

7.67

7.66

7.67

7.72

7.67

7.19

7.21

7.20
7.13

6.98
6.87

6.77
7.29

7.51

7.50
7.58

7.65

6.73
6.666.69

7.59
7.62

7.72

7.677.32

7.32
7.68

6.16
6.00
5.68
5.39

5.47
5.45
5.65
5.89 6.95

6.966.01

5.98

7.08

5.76
5.39
5.37
5.42

5.67
6.04
6.05

6.02

6.07

5.51
5.41

5.39
5.40

5.44
5.80

683N3

682A3

443K2

683C2

698Z4

686N2

686T3

711D

707R3

698Y3

707H

693F2

686M2

698P4

698F4

686M

682V2

698B4

707P3

712S

686T2

712M

124A

707R2

686L

686H3

699G

163A

698F3

682R2

692F

707P2

713B2

698H4

707E3

698R4

686R3

707B2

682K2

683W

696X

707C2

707T3

708E

686L3

707K3

683H3

123A

857B

686S2

707A3

685

682W2

693G2

695K2

693S2

686P3

707T2

686R2

700H

695F3698G4

686B2

701E

686M3

690F

712R

683T2

167N3

707N3

690G

121/2B

686C4

693R2

707K2

683P2

683N

695G3

707S

131

683F3

698R3
713Z

698E3

683S2

683A3

683T

692E

686A2

698M4

683V2

683M3

699H

707N2

707L2

682S2

707M3

683Y2

683R2

683L

683K2

683B2

707C3

713C2

698B5

686B4

695L2

683B3

683K

683L2

684

683G3

683C3

686B3

712N

707H3

707Z2

682T2

683M2

712P

165C

707D3

857C

707V2

686S3

707L3

686W2

683E3

698A5

686V3

703A

688F

683A2

683Z2

682X2

682Z2

682Y2

707G3

707V 686L4

686M4

686N4

698E5
698F5

698K5

698L5

686A4

698C5

698N4

699D

700K

686D3

686G3

686F3

857A 696Z

698W4

698X3
713A2

686R4

686P4

698D3

686Z2

686D4

686Z3

686Y2

693W2

686F4

686H4

698L

686E4

698A4

707W3

707V3

713Y

695F2

695G2

Ti co

Ti co

Ti co Ti co

Ju ni

Ju ni

Rh lu
Pa pe

Pa pe

St ‘R’ 

St ‘R’ 

St ‘R’ 

Co ma

Co ma

Co ma

Co ma

Co ma

Co ma Co ma

Co ma

Co ma

Jonge boom herplant

Jonge boom herplant

Jonge boom herplant

Jonge boom herplant

Jonge boom herplant
Jonge boom herplant

Jonge boom herplant

Jonge boom herplant

Pt st

So au

St ja

So au

So au

St ja

St ja

Qu ro
Qu ro

Qu ro

Struikengordel

mix: Am ov, Co av,  

Pr sp, sa ni, Vi op

Struikengordel

mix: Am ov, Co av,  

Pr sp, sa ni, , V
i op

Gemengde haag

mix: Ac ca, eu eu,

Cr mo, Li vu

Gemengde haag

mix: Ac ca, eu eu,

Cr mo, Li vu

Sa fr

Sa fr

Sa vi

Sa vi

Sa fi
Al 'sp'Al 'sp'

Al 'sp'

Al 'sp'

So au

Be ni

Jonge boom herplantJonge boom herplant


	Sheets and Views
	240813_FD_OT-inrichtinsplan-fase1_detail-en-beplanting-Planblad_2


